TOP 50 NRCA STANDINGS 2023
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Jhett
Cooper
Tucker
Rowdy
Iver
Connor
Cayden
Reece

Kaden
Cooper
Gavin
Malcolm
Jackson
Easton
John
Teigan
Cole
Clay
Lavern
Mason
Clint
Buster
cY

lan
Tucker

BULL RIDING
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Chazz
Karter
Thane
Rowdy
Jesse

Knight
Filipek
Zingg
Cranston
Paul
Heinert
Wolfe
Reeder

Deal

West
Nelson
Heathershaw
Ford

West
Thelen
Clark
Pateneaude
Longbrake
Borntreger
Hood
Donaldson
Reis
Hughson
Arneson
Tooke

Gabe
Kuhn
Elshere
Hughson
Kline

Dupree, SD

Rapid City, SD

Crow Agency, MT
Moorcroft, WY
Faith, SD

New Underwood, SD
Spearfish, SD
Fruitdale, SD

Eagle Butte, SD
Philip, SD
Wibaux, MT
Quinn,SD

Sturgis, SD

New Underwood, SD
Pierre, SD
Meadow, SD
Golden Valley, ND
Howes, SD
Buffalo, SD
Burke, SD

Sturgis, SD
Reliance, SD
Provo, SD
Meadow, SD
Ekalaka, MT

Timber Lake, SD
Glen Ullin, ND
Sturgis, SD
Provo,SD
Hartford, SD

$5,336.46
$2,087.29
$1,735.46
$1,628.76
$1,508.55
$547.08
$434.30
$367.50

$7,469.16
$7,307.77
$5,779.11
$4,804.63
$3,377.51
$3,029.25
$2,968.84
$2,003.96
$1,751.71
$1,712.61
$1,339.08
$1,106.29
$501.31
$429.31
$416.86
$351.68
§72.45

$2,658.29
$1,154.15
$1,100.00
$836.95
$825.00



CALF ROPING
1 Ty
Trey
Riley
Cole
Jess
Jason
Matt
Kolton
Grey
Lee
Winston
Tyler
Chandler
Myles
Collin
Keaton
Will
Skyler
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STEER WRESTLING

1 Sterling
Miles
Tegun
Grey
Stran
Brent
Trig
Brett
Wyatt
Taz
Dean
Daycen
Lucas
Tucker
Clint
Bridger
Kody
Seth
Joe
Tristan
Kaiden
Casey
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MEN'S BREAKAWAY

1 Darren
Guy
Don
Arlie
Chuck
Chad
Blaine
Lynn
Glen
Marty
Steve
Barry
Dean
Les
John
Mark
Chuck
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Moser
Young
Staton
Robinson
Woodward
Schaffer
Peters
Miller
Gilbert
Sivertsen
Brown
Thiel
Comfort
Kenzy
Palmer
Schaffer
Smith
Hulm

Lee
Spickelmier
Spring
Gilbert
Williams
Woodward
Olson
Wilcox
Tibbitts
Olson
Moncur
Hunt
Camac
Even
Nelson
Amiotte
Woodward
Shorb
Wilson
Spencer
White Bear
Heninger

Lammers
Howell
Ell

Hulm
Nelson
Hetzel
Carey
Williams
Hostutler
Jandreau
Klein
Knippling
Moncur
Haugen
Heidler
Schumacher
Hamlin

Volga, SD
Dupree,SD
Hickson, ND
Moorcroft, WY
Dupree,SD
Broadus, MT

Hot Springs, SD
Gillette, WY
Buffalo, SD

Ree Heights, SD
Piedmont, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
lona, SD

Bison, SD
Broadus, MT
Gordon, NE

Belle Fourche, SD

Rhame, ND
Buffalo, SD
Enning, SD
Buffalo, SD
Wall, SD
Dupree, SD
Prairie City, SD
Red Owl, SD
Piedmont, SD
Prairie City, SD
Piedmont, SD
Ridgeview, SD
Kimball, SD
Burke, SD
Philip, SD
Wall, SD
Dupree, SD
Hermosa, SD
Martin, SD
Pierre, SD
Chamberlain, SD
Ft. Pierre,SD

Chancellor, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Spearfish, SD
Spearfish, SD
Hartford, SD
Lemmon, SD
Huron, SD
Faith, SD
Midland, SD
Kennebec, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Chamberlain,SD
Piedmont, SD
Alexander, ND
Opal, SD
Wolsey, SD
Highmore, SD

$3,184.60
$3,142.04
$3,081.84
$2,542.61
$2,492.76
$2,097.46
$1,923.41
$1,870.36
$1,635.03
$1,507.18
$1,432.08
$1,397.16
$1,048.26
$830.35
$809.28
$778.67
$110.58
$94.58

$4,201.34
$3,734.64
$2,965.22
$2,383.07
$2,293.93
$2,146.25
$1,827.63
$1,687.34
$1,536.63
$1,522.16
$1,203.57
$1,128.37
$1,088.64
$749.90
$707.33
$606.80
$580.55
$565.06
$516.10
$512.01
$216.07
$174.53

$6,145.08
$3,998.70
$3,644.17
$3,122.83
$2,999.01
$2,817.46
$2,519.89
$2,471.02
$2,450.73
$2,089.06
$1,878.24
$1,486.11
$1,299.32
$1,043.73

$769.70

$570.19

$451.89



18 Gary
19 Dave
20 Gerald
21 Kirk

22 Darrell

BARREL RACING
1 Emilee
Brooklyn
Heather

D'Ann
Jodi
Jenna
Britta
Sierra
Carole
Minda
Bradi
Claire
Gale
Maycie
Chantel
Jonnie
Sindi
Sherri
Sawyer
Holly
Cashae
Brooke
Taylor
Amanda
Brandee
Maegen
Kailee
Taylor
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LADIES BREAKAWAY

1 Morgan
Jessica
Layni
Brooke
Riley
Tanegai
Jaelyn
Bailey
Brooklyn
Josie
Jessica
Karissa
Sidney
Jessica
Colbee
Sierra
Lacey
Wacey
Whitney
Kayla
Landry
Taylor
Emilee
Cedar
Devin
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Zilverberg
Marone
Mclnerney
Ford

Barry

Pauley
Hanson
Bosse
Gehlsen
Nelson
Humble
Thiel

Lee
Hollers
Woodward
Bachand
Verhulst
Beebe
Brunelle
Kolb
Anders
Jandreau
Knippling
Dowling
Costello
McGee
Howell
Bothwell
Lundquist
Wardell
McPherson
Webb
Burgee

Foss
Holmes
Stevens
Howell
Donnelly
Zilverberg
Wendt
Tibbs
Hanson
Mousel
Caspers
Gotschall
Peters
Hemphill
Woodward
Lee
Hewitt
Brown
Knippling
Spickelmier
Haugen
Burgee
Pauley
Jandreau
Robinson

Holabird, SD
Pukwana, SD
Sundance, WY
Sturgis, SD

Belle Fourche, SD

Wall, SD

Faith, SD
Cogswell, ND
Mission, SD
Hartford, SD
Oshoto, WY

Belle Fourche, SD
Rhame, ND
Sturgis, SD
Dupree, SD
Kadoka, SD

Reva, SD

Custer, SD
Spearfish, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Whitewood, SD
Kennebec, SD
Chamberlain, SD
Ft. Pierre, SD
Newell, SD
Rhame, ND

Belle Fourche, SD
Pierre, SD
Golden Valley, ND
Buffalo, SD

Box Elder, SD
Isabel, SD

Onida, SD

Rhame, ND
Buffalo, SD
St.Lawrence, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Elk Point, SD
Holabird, SD
Newell, SD

Ft. Pierre, SD
Faith, SD
Colman, SD

New Underwood, SD

Torrington, WY
Hot Springs, SD
Rapid City, SD
Dupree, SD
Rhame, ND
Whitewood, SD
Piedmont, SD
Whitewood, SD
Buffalo, SD
Sturgis, SD
Onida, SD
Wall, SD
Kennebec, SD
Moorcroft, WY

$404.00
$404.00
$275.00
$270.63
$237.65

$4,391.56
$4,297.81
$4,265.06
$4,129.97
$4,108.28
$3,807.34
$3,151.15
$2,993.10
$2,374.75
$2,256.29
$2,190.73
$1,430.91
$1,293.99
$1,204.02
$957.43
$930.66
$902.83
$590.73
$329.90
$322.00
$296.45
$292.21
$240.08
$240.07
$225.60
$222.62
$187.00
$70.56

$6,765.24
$5,081.46
$4,574.38
$4,348.57
$4,171.56
$3,863.14
$3,394.29
$3,314.52
$3,169.34
$2,580.93
$2,270.46
$2,067.02
$1,951.82
$1,891.80
$1,656.18
$1,556.48
$1,538.78
$1,333.76
$1,309.44
$1,255.18
$1,247.42
$1,187.63
$1,137.22
$1,035.64

$892.45



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

Shayla
Patty Jo
cY
Tessa
Sidni
Arina
Jacey
Katie
Staheli
Minda
Sadie
Bailie
Carole
Kallie
Emilia
Jessica
Jayme
Kelsi
Acelyn
Courtney
Wregan
Jessica
Emma-lee
Brenda

GOAT TYING

1
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Karissa
Josie
Layni
Cashae
Bailey
Karli
Landry
McKenna
Emilee
Sidni
Jessica
Riley
Acelyn
Timber
Tricia
Claire

Hall
Burress
Christensen
Caspers
Ferguson
Haugen
Hupp
Schuelke
Adams
Woodward
Podzimek
Donner
Hollers
Ruland
Schaffer
Magilke
Peterson
Costello
Brink
Dahlgren
Brown
Woodward
Schuelke
White

Gotschall
Mousel
Stevens
McGee
Tibbs
Verhulst
Haugen
Clingman
Pauley
Ferguson
Woodward
Donnelly
Brink
Hauso
Lammers
Verhulst

TEAM ROPING HEADER
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Chandler
Weston
Colton
Blasé
Tucker
Guy
Brett
Clint
Tye
Glen
Rio
Payton
Tarin
Marty
Troy
Michael
Wyatt
Collin

Comfort
Mills
Musick
Steffan
McDaniel
Howell
Mattson
Nelson
Hale
Hostutler
Nutter
Pirrung
Arneson
McPherson
Wilcox
McPherson
Tibbitts
Palmer

Belle Fourche, SD
Isabel, SD
Kennebec, SD

New Underwood, SD

Dupree, SD
Sturgis, SD
Huron, SD
Whitewood, SD
Gillette, WY
Dupree, SD
Ludlow, SD
Morristown, SD
Sturgis, SD
Wall, SD
Broadus, MT
Solen, ND

Belle Fourche, SD
Newell, SD
Newell, SD
Timber Lake, SD
Piedmont, SD
Custer, SD
Newell, SD
Oelrichs, SD

Torrington, WY
Colman, SD
Gillette, WY
Rhame, ND

Ft. Pierre, SD
Reva, SD
Sturgis, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Wall, SD
Dupree, SD
Custer, SD

Elk Point, SD
Newell, SD
Rhame, ND
Miller,SD
Reva, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Gillette, WY
Pierre, SD
Gregory, SD
Midland, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Sturgis, SD

Philip, SD

Red Owl, SD
Midland, SD
Rapid City, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Red Owl, SD
Piedmont, SD
Red Owl, SD

Box Elder, SD
Piedmont, SD
Bison, SD

$840.23
$784.94
$681.60
$659.94
$537.77
$537.60
$504.00
$477.24
$476.16
$468.14
$423.89
$371.03
$362.87
$331.01
$330.30
$310.01
$307.30
$250.47
$178.97
$144.86

$99.43

$63.05

$59.99

$41.59

$3,938.84
$3,903.00
$3,415.20
$2,176.05
$1,787.46
$1,510.16
$1,395.65
$1,362.70
$1,196.83
$602.38
$485.00
$258.19
$190.85
$152.78
$129.39
$35.60

$3,922.87
$3,901.15
$3,767.82
$2,638.85
$2,524.66
$2,195.39
$1,658.66
$1,481.84
$1,447.42
$1,300.31
$1,154.70
$1,117.84
$1,044.39

$892.40

$681.48

$646.97

$608.20

$515.08



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Carson
Chad
Jess
Morgan
Elliot
Tucker
Teagan
Dave

Musick
Hetzel
Woodward
Foss
Gourneau
Even
Gourneau
Marone

TEAM ROPING HEELER

1
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MIXED TEAM ROPING

1
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Nevada
Carson
Riley
Coy
Riley
Wyett
Cole
Dustin
Riley
Tee
Elliot
Marty
Mason
Brayden
Brett
Darren
Allen
Colton
Barry
Daycen
Brad
Cal
Arlie
Lynn
Sterling
Matthew
Don
Tracer
Kaden

Jacey
Brooke
Chantel
Tanegai
Layni
Tanielle
cY
Morgan
Shayla
Patty Jo
Ashly
Laramie
Whitney
Melissa
Cedar
Maegen
Devin
Landy
Amy
Jennifer
Arina

Berquist
Musick
Hannum
Johnson
Curuchet
Magilke
Robinson
Harris
Staton

Hale
Gourneau
McPherson
Bice

Price
Wilcox
Lammers
Auer
Musick
Knippling
Hunt
Johnson
Peterson
Hulm
Williams
Lee
Heathershaw
Christensen
Olson

Deal

Hupp
Howell
Kolb
Zilverberg
Stevens
Arneson
Christensen
Foss

Hall
Burress
Price
Nutter
Knippling
Wilcox
Jandreau
McPherson
Robinson
Haugen
Johnson
Gale
Haugen

Pierre, SD
Lemmon, SD
Dupree, SD
Rhame, ND
Kennebec, SD
Burke, SD
Presho, SD
Pukwana, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Pierre, SD

Ft. Pierre, SD
Buffalo, WY
Belle Fourche, SD
Solen, ND
Moorcroft, WY
O'Neill, NE
Hickson, ND
Union Center, SD
Kennebec, SD
Piedmont, SD
Killdeer, ND

Red Owl, SD

Red Owl, SD
Chancellor, SD
Whitewood, SD
Pierre, SD
Chamberlain,SD
Ridgeview, SD
Reva, SD
Dupree, SD
Spearfish, SD
Faith, SD

Rhame, ND
Quinn, SD
Beresford, SD
White River, SD
Eagle Butte, SD

Huron, SD

Belle Fourche, SD
Belle Fourche, SD
Holabird, SD
Gillette, WY
Enning, SD
Kennebec, SD
Rhame, ND

Belle Fourche, SD
Isabel, SD

Faith, SD

Rapid City, SD
Whitewood, SD
Red Owl, SD
Kennebec, SD
Box Elder, SD
Moorcroft, WY
Sturgis, SD

Reva, SD
Humboldt, SD
Sturgis, SD

$511.00
$416.30
$406.67
$329.82
$215.04
$158.40
$115.68

$98.88

$3,922.87
$3,767.82
$3,531.25
$3,151.61
$2,195.39
$2,058.40
$1,787.84
$1,492.04
$1,483.83
$1,447.42
$1,433.65
$1,383.63
$1,117.84
$1,044.39
$681.48
$656.64
$646.97
$511.00
$460.80
$442.32
$440.16
$426.80
$374.63
$374.63
$329.82
$115.68
$105.60
$79.54
$49.11

$3,871.22
$3,633.45
$1,977.06
$1,972.51
$1,451.22
$1,446.45
$1,421.50
$1,316.11
$1,236.31
$1,096.23
$1,091.92
$993.89
$988.22
$629.29
$545.66
$416.98
$339.50
$328.83
$327.86
$322.56
$322.53



22
23
24
25
26
27

Kasey
Bailey
Alex
Sadie
Bradie
Riley

Hale
Tibbs
Hale
Podzimek
Crouse
Donnelly

Red Owl, SD

Ft. Pierre,SD
Union Center, SD
Ludlow, SD
Gillette, WY

Elk Point, SD

$281.30
$257.34
$184.80
$165.43
$121.25
$115.19



LADIES ALLAROUND

1 Layni Stevens Gillette, WY $9,440.80
2 Morgan Foss Rhame, ND $8,411.17
3 Brooke Howell Belle Fourche, SD $8,274.23
4 Brooklyn Hanson Faith, SD $7,467.15
5 Emilee Pauley Wall, SD $6,725.61
6 Josie Mousel Colman, SD $6,483.93
7 Tanegai Zilverberg Holabird, SD $6,187.28
8 Karissa Gotschall Torrington, WY $6,005.86
9 Bailey Tibbs Ft. Pierre, SD $5,359.32
10 Sierra Lee Rhame, ND $4,549.58
11 Riley Donnelly Elk Point, SD $4,429.75
12 Jacey Hupp Huron, SD $4,375.22
13 Chantel Kolb Belle Fourche, SD $3,145.47
14 Carole Hollers Sturgis, SD $3,133.87
15 Landry Haugen Sturgis, SD $2,971.90
16 Minda Woodward Dupree, SD $2,724.43
17 Cashae McGee Rhame, ND $2,472.50
18 Whitney Knippling Whitewood, SD $2,297.66
19 CY Christensen Kennebec, SD $2,103.10
20 Shayla Hall Belle Fourche, SD $2,076.54
21 Patty Jo Burress Isabel, SD $1,880.87
22 Cedar Jandreau Kennebec, SD $1,581.30
23 Claire Verhulst Reva, SD $1,466.51
24 Taylor Burgee Onida, SD $1,258.19
25 Sidni Ferguson Dupree, SD $1,140.15
26 Arina Haugen Sturgis, SD $860.13
27 Sadie Podzimek Ludlow, SD $589.32
28 Jessica Woodward Custer, SD $548.05
MENS ALLAROUND
1 Kaden Deal Eagle Butte, SD $7,518.27
MENS ROOKIE
1 Stran Williams Wall, SD $1,666.27
2 Karter Kuhn Glen Ullin, ND $1,154.15
3 Mason Hood Burke, SD $1,106.29
4 Brayden Price Red Owl, SD $1,044.39
5 Buster Reis Reliance, SD $429.31
6 CY Hughson Provo, SD $416.86
7 lan Arneson Meadow, SD $351.68
8 Teagan Gourneau Presho, SD $115.68



LADIES ROOKIE

1 Josie Mousel Colman, SD $6,483.93
2 Jaelyn Wendt Newell, SD $3,394.29
3 Minda Woodward Dupree, SD $2,724.43
4 Jessica Caspers New Underwood, SD $2,270.46
5 Claire Verhulst Reva, SD $1,466.51
6 Taylor Burgee Onida, SD $1,258.19
7 Laramie Nutter Rapid City, SD $698.89
8 Jessica Woodward Custer,SD $548.05
9 Kelsi Costello Newell, SD $250.47
10 Timber Hauso Rhame, ND $152.78
11 Tricia Lammers Orient, SD $129.39



